
 
 
Phlebotomy Technician Program – WKU - Glasgow 

        Tuition - $1,999; Total Hours - 90 classroom + 40 clinical externship 

  Location: WKU Glasgow Campus, 500 Hilltopper Way, Glasgow, KY 42141 

Tuesday  August 24  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  August 26  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  August 31  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  September 2  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  September 7  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  September 9  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Saturday  September 11  9:00am - 3:00pm 

 

Tuesday  September 14  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  September 16  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  September 21  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  September 23  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Saturday  September 25  9:00am - 3:00pm 

 

Tuesday  September 28  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  September 30  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  October 5  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  October 7  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  October 12  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  October 14  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Saturday  October 16  9:00am - 3:00pm-hands-on lab 

 

Tuesday  October 19  6:00pm - 9:30pm-hands-on lab 

Thursday  October 21  6:00pm - 9:30pm-hands-on lab 

 

Tuesday  October 26  6:00pm - 9:30pm-hands-on lab 

Thursday  October 28  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  November 2  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  November 4  6:00pm - 9:30pm-NHA exam 

 

 

 


